

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	29.06.20 22		SPA No. 152 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Vipin Sanghi, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble S.K. MISHRA , J.</u> Mr. C.S. Rawat, learned Chief Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand / appellants. Issue Notice. Mr. Alok Mahra, learned counsel for the respondents, appears and accepts notice. List this case on 16.08.2022. On the same day, Special Appeal No. 163 of 2020 be also listed. (S.K. Mishra, J) 29.06.2022 (Vipin Sanghi, CJ) 29.06.2022 Rathour

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--