

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>SPA No.152 of 2022 With SPA No.163 of 2020 SPA No.253 of 2021 SPA No.254 of 2021 SPA No.380 of 2021 SPA No.163 of 2022</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, put up on 23.10.2024 along with connected matters.</p> <p>(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.) 16.10.2024</p> <p>ss</p>